€661 "L AIbnuge4 ‘Abpuns - 3DV 1dLIIDRIVIN STIIH NOLTVH Z ©6bd

—

Y

D~

* % $149.900 * %
START IN STYLE

Spacious 3 bedroom home,
bright eat-in kitchen, finished
rec. room with woodstove, 2
baths, access to garage from
house, walkout from living
room to privately fenced yard.
Call ANNE** or AB* 853-
1505 or 877-5211. RM329-92

x*x $134,900% %

When vyour friends
see your living room
with bay window,
spacious kitchen with
built-in appliances,
walkout to privately
fenced yard and the
pasement Is ready to
finish just the way you
want it. Call ANNE**
or AB** to see me.
RM314-92

*x $133,500% %

Spacious older home
features separate
living and dining room
with french doors,
hardwood floors, eat-
In Kitchen, single car
garage, large lot and
only one block from
shopping. Call
ANNE** or AB*.
RM046-93

*x $199,900% %
A REAL COUNTRY DEAL

*xx $112,500% x

Where it is private I'm a
spotless Phase |l
townhome with
upgraded broadloom,
master ensuite bath,
finished rec room with
walkout to deck and
privately fenced rear
yard. Come have a look
with my agents AB* or
ANNE*.

RM010-93

BIG
*xx $161.900 % %

4 bdrms., main floor
laundry, separate
dining room, 2 rec
rooms, spacious
kKitchen with W/O to
sunroom overlooking
deck & private yard.
Call ANNE** or AB*
GENOE 877-5211 or
853-1505.

RMO018-93

* % $145,900 * %
GRAMMA'S HOUSE

Sitting on large treed lot
with garage and only
minute walk to schools
with many upgrades. Call
ANNE** or AB* 877-
5211 or 853-1505.
RM047-93

Spiffy 3 bedroom
home with finished
basement, 2 baths
4 and nicely located
only a short walk
to the mall. Call
ANNE** or AB* to
view. RMO017-93

* % $169.900% %
VALUE FOR YOUR $%%

Fires burning in the family room, new broadloom in main
areas, access from spacious kitchen to large deck, 4th
bedroom, 2nd bath and rec room on lower level, attached

garage and above ground pool. Call ANNE** or AB* to see
this one. RM343-92

PRIDE OF THE STREET
* % $142,500 % *

~ S Just move in & enjoy
. ] this beauty. Tender

{ loving care from the
{original owners is
quite evident here.

Bl Come see for
Bl yourself. Call ANNE**
. ] or AB* to view 853-
. =8 1505 or 877-5211.

RM290-92

*x $274,900% %
Spacious 5 bdrm. home on 1/2 acre lot. Only minutes to VENDOR LOOKING TO TRADE
Georgetown. Upgrades are |lkea kitchen, fireplace, roof,

furnace, carpeting, decks front and back. Looking for country? | This spacious 2800 sq. ft. quality home for one In

Call ANNE** or AB* GENOE at 877-5211 or 853-1505. Georgetown/Brampton area. Maybe we can work a deal. Call
RM151-92 | ANNE** or AB* for details. RM203-92

NE e AB GENOE

* % Your Town & Country Specialists *%
- 877-5211 853-1505

‘ 874-3051  833-7117
Acton
NC.
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